GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

ISIN: CA3759161035

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price

54.19 CAD

Difference (2] 0.95% (0.51)
General attributes
ISIN CA3759161035
Symbol GIL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,130 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

54.16 CAD (100)
54.90 CAD (100)
53.67 CAD
54.92 CAD
53.67 CAD
53.68 CAD
54.288563 CAD
184,802
10,032,635.01
1,317

200

WKN: 375916103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3759161035&ID_NOTATION=32944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=477fa2b63f429d23f7ead644b5f707dd5b7e62cb765afb910b546e5d0dd15ca9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a4d8923e5aec53f3&time=1721284346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4147ff21350956e4f1a68506b869291c565d9c84e2f0fc7067c3ada19bf31042&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ae6fb99ec60ca5f7&time=1721284346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65498e5fcec35a46475cae04a000e64c1f118e576173e2e140a844a8011aecd7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c36fccf41e88274cf&time=1721284346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b8cfefcc092dd4f5e15e4cf52fbf5d6610d17ecc59a9231caae46c1024dd308&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d4019fa9ec8bf352&time=1721284346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee5bc0245d66f9610e2656a054eb9f9bdd02bc452e0a8d9f19e37caa578e6494&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2aec1199aaa608349&time=1721284346&tool=RSC

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
54.19 CAD

Difference

o

0.95% (0.51)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA3759161035

GIL

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

6,130 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.16 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.90 CAD (100)
Open 53.67 CAD
High 54.92 CAD
Low 53.67 CAD
Close (prev. day) 53.68 CAD
VWAP 54.288563 CAD
Volume (pcs) 184,802
Trading volume 10,032,635.01
Number of trades 1,317
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.26% +31.34% +30.08%
Perf (abs.) +11.94  +1293  +12.53
Beta 1.08 1.22 1.55
Volatility  26.36 30.28 30.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 36.40 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 54.19 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 36.20 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 39.64 USD
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 36.20 EUR

54.
41.
54.
36.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

10.03

0.00

21.02

0.00

53.73 CAD (244,329
52.39 CAD (310,004
49.54 CAD (327,939
45.48 CAD (395,880
92 CAD (2024/07/16
32 CAD (2024/01/16
92 CAD (2024/07/16
42 CAD (2023/09/25

—_ T D D O = = =

Number of
trades

1

1,317

8,226
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271248464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91970204

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 36.20 EUR 0.00

16:04 36.40 EUR 0.00

08:10 36.00 EUR 0.00

08:10 36.20 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29999489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017087

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

Company profile

&s GILDAN

Contact Details
GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

600 de Maisonneuve Boulevard West, Suite
3300 - H3A 3J2 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-735-2023
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@gildan.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Glenn J. Chairman of Managing

Chamandy Board

Arun Bajaj Member of Executive
Committee

Benito Masi Member of Executive
Committee

Chuck Ward Member of Executive
Committee

Rhodri J. Member of Executive

Harries Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory
Kneeland Board

Ghislain Houle Member of Supervisory

Board

Jean Philippe Member of Supervisory
Towner Board

Karen Stuckey Member of Supervisory

Board

Michener Member of Supervisory

Chandlee Board

Mélanie Kau Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Lee Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@gildan.com
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